LLA185C70G104MA01L
Part Number LLA185C70G104MA01L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 0.1UF 4V X7S 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LLA185C70G104MA01L Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LLA185C70G104MA01L
Manufacturer Part Number LLA185C70G104MA01L Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description CAP CER 0.1UF 4V X7S 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series LLA Voltage - Rated 4V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features Low ESL (Multi-Terminal)
Capacitance 0.1µF Tolerance ±20%
Applications Bypass, Decoupling Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Temperature Coefficient X7S
Thickness (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LLA185C70G104MA01L 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LLA185C70G104MA01L Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for LLA185C70G104MA01L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
LLA215R71C104MA14E LLA215R71C104MA14E MURATA Murata Electronics 4000 pcs
LLA185C70G104MA01L CAP CER 0.1UF 4V X7S 0603 Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
LLA215C70G225ME12E LLA215C70G225ME12E MURATA Murata Electronics 100000 pcs
LLA215R70J684MA15F LLA215R70J684MA15F MURATA Murata Electronics 12000 pcs
LLA215R70J474MA14L CAP CER 0.47UF 6.3V X7R 0805 Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
LLA185C70G225ME16L CAP CER 2.2UF 4V X7S 0603 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R71E223MA14L CAP CER 0.022UF 25V X7R 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA219C70G225MA01L CAP CER 2.2UF 4V X7S 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R71E103MA14L CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215C70G475ME19L CAP CER 4.7UF 4V X7S 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R70J684MA14D LLA215R70J684MA14D MURATA Murata Electronics 4000 pcs
LLA185C70G474MA01L CAP CER 0.47UF 4V X7S 0603 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R71A224MA14L CAP CER 0.22UF 10V X7R 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R70J474MA14L CAP CER 0.47UF 6.3V X7R 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R71E103MA14L CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0805 Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
LLA215R71C473MA14L CAP CER 0.047UF 16V X7R 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA185C70G105ME13K LLA185C70G105ME13K MURATA Murata Electronics 440000 pcs
LLA185C70G224MA01L CAP CER 0.22UF 4V X7S 0603 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215C70G105MA14L CAP CER 1UF 4V X7S 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LLA215R71C104MA14L CAP CER 0.1UF 16V X7R 0805 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
APL5152-29BC-TR AR1512-BS1B-R AT807P21 CL03C7R5BA3GNNC FAN4050BIS325X
GRM0335C2A5R2CA01J LLA185C70G104MA01L LLA185C70G105ME13K LLA185C70G224MA01L LLA185C70G225ME16L
LLA185C70G474MA01L LLA215C70G105MA14L LLA215C70G225ME12E LLA215C70G475ME19L LLA215R70J474MA14L